SANTEC OPTICAL COMPONENTS
Features
Dimensions
Model Variations
Applications
3 Port Add/ Drop Module
WDM-15
WDM, Mux/ Demux, Add/ Drop Modules

(ex) 1552.52nm --->1552.52
MU=MU-SPC, MJ=MUJ-SPC, LC=LC-SPC
Ordering Code
WDM-15 A B C D E
D=Connector
     00 =No Connector , FS =FC-SPC, FA =FC-APC, SS =SC-SPC, SA =SC-APC
A=Channel
B=Type
C=Fiber Length
1 =1ch
10=1.0m, 20=2.0m
10A0 =100GHz Add / 10D0:100GHz Drop / 20A0:200GHz Add
20D0=200GHz Drop